AHD Rear View Camera
Overview
Streamax X-man camera can provide high resolution image, which can be applied outside the vehicles with anti-vibration features
and compact size.
Specification
CMOS 1/3〃1.3M pixel CMOS
Resolution 1280H*720V
Format NTSC/PAL
Minimum illumination 0lux@F1.2
IR distance 5-10m
Sync system Internal synchronously
S/N ≥50dB
Lens 2.8mm/3.6mm/6mm optional
Electronic shutter Auto
White balance mode Auto
Mirroring function Turn on
Color to black External synchronously control
Gamma Correction 0.45 (default)
Video output AHD coaxial HD output, 4-pin aviation cable
Power 130mA/DC12V±5%
Consumption(Max.) 150mA/DC12V ±10mA
Working temperature -20°C ~ 50°C
Weight 380g
Main Features
High speed, long distance real-time transmission;
Compact size; light weight
Dust proof design
Anti-vibration; vandal resistant
Perfect solution for different vehicles
DATASHEET SM-REARCAM-28
bigdipper.com.ar01
Dimension (Unit: mm)
Audio Output
Solution Reference
DATASHEET SM-REARCAM-28
bigdipper.com.ar02